—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Recreation Specialist
Aquatics Maintenance Worker |
Recreation Specialist
Senior Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Senior Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Maintenance Helper
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Senior Recreation Leader
Maintenance Helper
Recreation Leader Il
Cashier

Maintenance Helper
Recreation Leader Il
Maintenance Helper
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Senior Recreation Leader
Cashier - Head

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Senior Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Il
Senior Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Department

Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park

Total Wages

$68,751
$55,594
$35,107
$12,090
$11,133
$11,088
$10,539
$9,925
$9,521
$6,864
$6,583
$6,301
$6,138
$5,991
$5,823
$5,175
$5,104
$5,064
$5,015
$4,928
$4,928
$4,583
$4,283
$4,163
$4,163
$3,955
$3,876
$3,864
$3,766
$3,719
$3,689



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Recreation Leader
Specialty Instructor
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Senior Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Cashier

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard
Recreation Leader II
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Senior Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard
Recreation Leader II
Lifeguard

Camp Leader
Recreation Leader II
Lifeguard

Cashier

Lifeguard

Cashier

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park

$3,685
$3,450
$3,380
$3,380
$3,336
$3,319
$3,297
$3,297
$3,291
$3,210
$3,203
$3,105
$3,085
$3,055
$2,803
$2,799
$2,718
$2,704
$2,573
$2,546
$2,480
$2,328
$2,164
$2,036
$1,911
$1,884
$1,872
$1,733
$1,620
$1,611
$1,544
$1,470



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Cashier

Instructor |
Lifeguard

Specialty Instructor
Specialty Instructor
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Cashier

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park
Prewett Water Park

$1,177
$1,078
$1,040
$603
$471
$385
$305
$251
$89
$38



