	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Recreation Specialist		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$68,751
2.	Aquatics Maintenance Worker I		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$55,594
3.	Recreation Specialist		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$35,107
4.	Senior Recreation Leader		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$12,090
5.	Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$11,133
6.	Senior Recreation Leader		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$11,088
7.	Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$10,539
8.	Maintenance Helper		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$9,925
9.	Senior Recreation Leader		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$9,521
10.	Senior Recreation Leader		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$6,864
11.	Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$6,583
12.	Senior Recreation Leader		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$6,301
13.	Maintenance Helper		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$6,138
14.	Recreation Leader II		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$5,991
15.	Cashier		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$5,823
16.	Maintenance Helper		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$5,175
17.	Recreation Leader II		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$5,104
18.	Maintenance Helper		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$5,064
19.	Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$5,015
20.	Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$4,928
21.	Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$4,928
22.	Senior Recreation Leader		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$4,583
23.	Cashier - Head		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$4,283
24.	Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$4,163
25.	Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$4,163
26.	Senior Recreation Leader		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,955
27.	Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,876
28.	Senior Recreation Leader		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,864
29.	Recreation Leader II		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,766
30.	Senior Recreation Leader		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,719
31.	Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,689

32.	Recreation Leader	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,685
33.	Specialty Instructor	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,450
34.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,380
35.	Recreation Leader II	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,380
36.	Senior Recreation Leader	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,336
37.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,319
38.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,297
39.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,297
40.	Cashier	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,291
41.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,210
42.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,203
43.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,105
44.	Recreation Leader II	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,085
45.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$3,055
46.	Recreation Leader II	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$2,803
47.	Senior Recreation Leader	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$2,799
48.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$2,718
49.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$2,704
50.	Recreation Leader II	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$2,573
51.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$2,546
52.	Camp Leader	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$2,480
53.	Recreation Leader II	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$2,328
54.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$2,164
55.	Cashier	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$2,036
56.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,911
57.	Cashier	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,884
58.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,872
59.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,733
60.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,620
61.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,611
62.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,544
63.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,470

73.	Cashier	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$38
72.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$89
71.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$251
70.	Specialty Instructor	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$305
69.	Specialty Instructor	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$385
68.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$471
67.	Instructor I	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$603
66.	Cashier	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,040
65.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,078
64.	Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Water Park	\$1,177